Polianskyi Pavlo Bronislavovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Sept. 27, 1961
village Pylypcha, Kyiv Oblast (region)

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine, Deputy State Secretary of
the Cabinet of Ministers



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Polianska Yuliia Viktorivna

Limited Liability Company "Starting Point" ,

Beneficial owner

N

wife

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2014

MiHiCTepCTBO OCBITW i HAayKW
YKpaiHn, [lep>XaBHU cekpeTap

MiHiCTepCTBO OCBITU | HAayKW
YKkpaiHun, epxaBHUN cekpeTap

MiHiCTepCTBO OCBITW i HAyKW
YKpaiHn, [lep>XaBHU cekpeTap

Ministry of Education and
Science of Ukraine, State
Secretary (candidate)

Ministry of Education and
Science , Deputy Minister of
Education and Science of
Ukraine

58 164,10

44 936,69

25 961,16

8 709,70

11 053,33

4 158,41

2 653,16

2 977,39

183,88

9412,71


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32317
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32317
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32317
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32317
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12996
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_441c0645-8a23-46ff-bf64-652bf1fc9303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea26d0de-f360-4d03-9475-75233db8a873
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bdf220-d467-44b0-9e9c-50fe4a85e966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c0cbbb0-36be-4a33-9b37-920f7aa60804
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_32

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits 730 — — — -
000,00

2019 Cash — — — — -

2019 Other — — — — -

2018 Deposits 690 — — — -
000,00

2018 Cash — — — — -

2018 Other — — — — -

2017 Deposits — — — — - —

2017 Cash 15 2 — — — 405,00
000,00 393,00

2017 Other — — — — _

2016 Deposits — — — — - —

2016 Cash 66 1 — — — 500,00
000,00 500,00

2016 Other — — — — —_

2014 Deposits — — — 12 - —
341,01


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_441c0645-8a23-46ff-bf64-652bf1fc9303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_441c0645-8a23-46ff-bf64-652bf1fc9303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_441c0645-8a23-46ff-bf64-652bf1fc9303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea26d0de-f360-4d03-9475-75233db8a873
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea26d0de-f360-4d03-9475-75233db8a873
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea26d0de-f360-4d03-9475-75233db8a873
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bdf220-d467-44b0-9e9c-50fe4a85e966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bdf220-d467-44b0-9e9c-50fe4a85e966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bdf220-d467-44b0-9e9c-50fe4a85e966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c0cbbb0-36be-4a33-9b37-920f7aa60804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c0cbbb0-36be-4a33-9b37-920f7aa60804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c0cbbb0-36be-4a33-9b37-920f7aa60804
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_32

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2014 UAH 12 942,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_441c0645-8a23-46ff-bf64-652bf1fc9303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea26d0de-f360-4d03-9475-75233db8a873
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bdf220-d467-44b0-9e9c-50fe4a85e966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c0cbbb0-36be-4a33-9b37-920f7aa60804
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_32
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_441c0645-8a23-46ff-bf64-652bf1fc9303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea26d0de-f360-4d03-9475-75233db8a873
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bdf220-d467-44b0-9e9c-50fe4a85e966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c0cbbb0-36be-4a33-9b37-920f7aa60804
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_32

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2014

0 sg. m (5)

104.8 sq.
(1)

104.8 sq.
(1)

104.8 sq.
(1)

104.8 sq.
(1)

104.5 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_441c0645-8a23-46ff-bf64-652bf1fc9303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea26d0de-f360-4d03-9475-75233db8a873
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bdf220-d467-44b0-9e9c-50fe4a85e966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c0cbbb0-36be-4a33-9b37-920f7aa60804
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_32

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2014 —

il
CAREER:

July 1, 2020 —

Jan. 18, 2017 — till July 1, 2020

March 19, 2014 — till Sept. 30, 2015

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Deputy State Secretary of the
Cabinet of Ministers

Ministry of Education and
Science of Ukraine, Deputy
Minister of Education and Science of
Ukraine

Ministry of Education and
Science of Ukraine, Deputy
Minister of Education and Science of
Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_441c0645-8a23-46ff-bf64-652bf1fc9303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea26d0de-f360-4d03-9475-75233db8a873
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bdf220-d467-44b0-9e9c-50fe4a85e966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c0cbbb0-36be-4a33-9b37-920f7aa60804
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_32
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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